ICE HOCKEY
GAUTENG 2ND DIVISION LEAGUE DIV I

Playing Statistics

No.
4
9

13
14
18

19
22
23
28
29

33
34
35
48
051

51
53
64
66
68

69
71
78
79
87

88
96
97
281
330

Name

COUSINS Paul
BATE David

SALA Oscar

RETIEF Connor
ROBINSON Demarco

RODGER Bruce
LEWIS Bronwyn
BEUKES Nicolas
ROBINSON Franco
SWAAK Deon

JONES Ruan

Mc CONNELL Ryan
WHITFORD Darion
OBERHOLZER Arnold
O'CALLAGHAN Joshua

PRETORIUS Barend
SMITH Anton
MYBURGH Gerbert
HUNT Andrew

van ROOYEN Jason

DOBLE Kadin
LANGE Robert

JANSE van RENSBURG Nico

RODGER Josh Harley
SMITH Keegan

JENKINS Christopher
WOOLMER Kayn
SMITH Terry

REDELINGHUYS Werner

BUTLER-ADAM Matt

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of TUE 16 NOV 2021
Including Game #29

CFR - Centurion Forest Rats

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

10 0 O 0 0 0 0
10 11 11 22 6 +10 2 1
10 16 12 28 8 +16 3 1
1.0 O 0 2 0 0 0
6 1 3 4 2+ 0 0
5 8 2 10 4 +8 2 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 920 29 4 +15 0 1
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 1 4 + 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
4 2 1 3 0 +2 0 0
10 1 1 2 0 0 0 1
3 2 0 2 0 +2 0 0
6 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 1 3 4 0 +1 0 0
8 8 9 17 0 +11 0 0
4 0 3 3 6 +3 0 0
5 1 1 2 2 # 0 0
4 0 O 0 0 0 0
K 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.0 O 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0
2 1 2 3 2 # 0 0
8 1 4 5 0 +3 0 0
4 6 5 1 6 +8 1 1
4 4 5 9 4 +5 0 0
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No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
4 COUSINS Paul 10 10 9 510:09 84.21 28 0 28 0.00 3.29 271
78 JANSE van RENSBURG Nico 10 5 2 95:39 1579 4 0 4 000 251 010
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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