PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 16 NOV 2021 Including Game #29

CFR - Centurion Forest Rats

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG SI	IG S	OG	SG%
4	COUSINS Paul	GK	10	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
9	BATE David	F		11	11	22	6	+10	2	1	0	11	100.00
13	SALA 0scar	D	10	16	12	28	8	+16	3	1	0	16	100.00
14	RETIEF Connor	F	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	ROBINSON Demarco	D	6	1	3	4	2	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
19	RODGER Bruce	D	5	8	2	10	4	+8	2	0	0	8	100.00
22	LEWIS Bronwyn	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	BEUKES Nicolas	D	8	9	20	29	4	+15	0	1	0	9	100.00
28	ROBINSON Franco	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
29	SWAAK Deon	D	9	1	0	1	4	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
33	JONES Ruan	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
34	Mc CONNELL Ryan	F	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
35	WHITFORD Darion	F	4	2	1	3	0	+2	0	0	0	2	100.00
48	OBERHOLZER Arnold	F	10	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	100.00
051	O'CALLAGHAN Joshua	F	3	2	0	2	0	+2	0	0	0	2	100.00
51	PRETORIUS Barend	F	6	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
53	SMITH Anton	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
64	MYBURGH Gerbert	F	7	1	3	4	0	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
66	HUNT Andrew	F	8	8	9	17	0	+11	0	0	0	8	100.00
68	van ROOYEN Jason	F	4	0	3	3	6	+3	0	0	0	0	0.00
69	DOBLE Kadin	F	5	1	1	2	2	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
71	LANGE Robert	D	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
78	JANSE van RENSBURG Nico	GK	5	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0.00
79	RODGER Josh Harley	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
87	SMITH Keegan	D	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
88	JENKINS Christopher	D	2	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
96	WOOLMER Kayn	F	2	1	2	3	2	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
97	SMITH Terry	D	8	1	4	5	0	+3	0	0	0	1	100.00
281	REDELINGHUYS Werner	F	4	6	5	11	6	+8	1	1	0	6	100.00
330	BUTLER-ADAM Matt	D	4	4	5	9	4	+5	0	0	0	4	100.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name		GPT 0	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
4 COUSINS	Paul	10	10	9	510:09	84.21	28	0	28	0.00	3.29	27	1
78 JANSE va	n RENSBURG Nico	10	5	2	95:39	15.79	4	0	4	0.00	2.51	0 1 ()

Lege	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				